HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT 5
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

MARCH 2018

NUMBER OF SESSIONS

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY
Sollazzo Center (days)
Sollazzo Center (nights)
Fitness (days)
Fitness (nights)
Adult Pick-Up Basketball
Draw/Paint
Mixed Media
Fine Art
Kendo
Women Volleyball
Southeast Consortium
Women Basketball
Spring Mini Camp

WEST HARRISON SENIORS

Birthday Party
Lunch Program (W.H.)
Mahjong (W.H.)
Daily Drop-In
Knitting Class (W.H.)
C.P.R.

Lunch Program (W.H.)
Swim Team Dinner
Thursday Meeting
Exercise

LEO MINTZER CENTER
Battle for Salvation
AA.,

Adult Yoga
Tough Love
Days
Nights
Fitness
Girl Scouts
Boy Scouts
Karate
Cartooning

26
26
26
21
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858
790
900
690
130
20
23
28
385
96
60
55
75
TOTAL 4,110

200
101
35
210
32
11
83
116
260
12
TOTAL 1,060

135
295
48
60
305
220
315
28
30
101
60

TOTAL 1,597



HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

MARCH 2018
NUMBER OF SESSIONS NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CTIZENS
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS
Dance 5 60
Daily Drop In 17 1,105
Friday Meetings 3 195
Lunch Program 5 212
A.A. Meetings 8 360
Knitting 2 24
Council for the Arts 1 7
Exercise 2 24
Orchid Society 1 50
S.E. Consortium 3 150
Chess Club 3 156
Harrison Players Show 20 500
Cartooning Class 2 48
Boy Scouts 1 75
Cub Scouts 1 100
Harrison Players 20 470
Westchester Brassmen 5 375
Columbiettes Bake Sale 1 100
Engineering for Kids 3 60
Yoga 8 120
St. Patrick Luncheon 1 110
TOTAL 112 TOTAL 4,301
SENIOR TRIPS
NYC Broadway Theatre 1 32

L.M.K.
Swim Team Championship 1 23




