## HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT MARCH 2018

	NUMBE	ER OF S	ESSIONS	NUMBE	R OF PARTICIPANTS	
SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY						
Sollazzo Center (days)		26			858	
Sollazzo Center (nights)		26			790	
Fitness (days)		26			900	
Fitness (nights)		21			690	
Adult Pick-Up Basketball		10			130	
Draw/Paint		4			20	
Mixed Media		4			23	
Fine Art		5			28	
Kendo		9			385	
Women Volleyball		8			96	
Southeast Consortium		5			60	
Women Basketball		5			55	
Spring Mini Camp		5			75	
	<b>TOTAL</b>	154		TOTAL	4,110	
<b>WEST HARRISON SENIORS</b>				() <del></del>	,	
Birthday Party		2			200	
Lunch Program (W.H.)		9			101	
Mahjong (W.H.)		7			35	
Daily Drop-In		20			210	
Knitting Class (W.H.)		4			32	
C.P.R.		2			11	
Lunch Program (W.H.)		8			83	
Swim Team Dinner		1			116	
Thursday Meeting		4			260	
Exercise		<u>1</u>			<u>12</u>	
	TOTAL	58		TOTAL	1,060	
LEO MINTZER CENTER					,,,,,,,	
Battle for Salvation		5			135	
A.A.		8			295	
Adult Yoga		3			48	
Tough Love		3			60	
Days		25			305	
Nights		16			220	
Fitness		25			315	
Girl Scouts		2			28	
Boy Scouts		2			30	
Karate		8			101	
Cartooning		4			<u>60</u>	
<u>-</u>	TOTAL	101		TOTAL	1,597	
		多党 是			.,	

## HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT MARCH 2018

	<b>NUMBER OF SESSIONS</b>		NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS			
<b>DOWNTOWN SENIOR CTIZENS</b>						
<b>HCC &amp; VETERANS BUILDINGS</b>						
Dance	5			60		
Daily Drop In	17			1,105		
Friday Meetings	3			195		
Lunch Program	5		212			
A.A. Meetings	8			360		
Knitting	2			24		
Council for the Arts	1			7		
Exercise	2			24		
Orchid Society	1			50		
S.E. Consortium	3			150		
Chess Club	3			156		
Harrison Players Show	20			500		
Cartooning Class	2			48		
Boy Scouts	1			75		
Cub Scouts	1			100		
Harrison Players	20			470		
Westchester Brassmen	5			375		
Columbiettes Bake Sale	1			100		
Engineering for Kids	3			60		
Yoga	8			120		
St. Patrick Luncheon	<u>1</u>			<u>110</u>		
	<b>TOTAL</b> 112		<b>TOTAL</b>	4,301		
<b>SENIOR TRIPS</b>						
NYC Broadway Theatre	1			32		
L.M.K.						
Swim Team Championship	1			23		